
Wednesday 4/17/2019
Wednesday 4/24/2019 Replay One Shot
Wednesday 5/1/2019 Throw out worst hole/chip ins
Wednesday 5/8/2019 Low Gross/Low Net
Wednesday 5/15/2019 Blind Partners
Wednesday 5/22/2019 Strong Arm- Throw ball one time
Wednesday 5/29/2019 Odd-Even
Wednesday 6/5/2019 Low Net- Low Putts
Wednesday 6/12/2019 Blind Partners

Wednesday 6/19/2019 Strong Arm- Throw ball one time
Wednesday 6/26/2019 Low Net- Low Putts
Wednesday 7/3/2019 Replay one drive and one putt
Wednesday 7/10/2019 Throw out worst hole/chip ins
Wednesday 7/17/2019 Odd-Even
Wednesday 7/24/2019 Blind Partners
Wednesday 7/31/2019 Strong Arm- Throw ball one time
Wednesday 8/7/2019 Replay one drive and one putt
Wednesday 8/14/2019 Low Net- Low Putts
Wednesday 8/21/2019 Odd-Even
Wednesday 8/28/2019 Low Gross/Low Net

Wednesday 9/4/2019 Throw out worst hole/chip ins
Wednesday 9/11/2019 Low Net- Low Putts

Wednesday 9/18/2019 Replay one shot

Wednesday 9/25/2019 Blind Partners

Wednesday 10/2/2019 Odd-Even

Wednesday 10/9/2019 APPRECIATION DAY

Manada Ladies Day Schedule
17-Apr

2019 Wednesday 9 Hole League
Tee Times starts at 8:30


